
S.No. Package No. Name of Bidders
Bid Amount 

Quoted in INR
Remark

M/s SHREE RAM CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
157067704.80

M/s Tirupati Build-Con (P) Ltd. 154423340.80

M/s ANIL BUILDCON INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
130785479.18

M/s SHREE RAM CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
143594956.00

M/s Mohanpoddar 137911873.80

M/s Tirupati Build-Con (P) Ltd. 205746509.60

M/s ARUN CONSTRUCTION 208533823.10

4 MP-47604 M/s RAJLAXMI CONSTRUCTION 44113478.24

M/s ASHOK KUMAR RAGHUWANSHI 70493884.05

M/s JAGDISH PRASAD BANSAL 72194240.07

M/s D N RATHI CONSTRUCTION CO 33959275.84

M/S TULSIRAM AND COMPANY 34799364.32

M/s SIDDHARTHA BUILDERS 110496207.80

M/s A.K. SHIVHARE INFRASTRUCTURE 

PVT. LTD.
119415322.00

M/s RAVI INFRABUILD PROJECTS PVT. 

LTD.
71765320.70

M/s Site Engineering  Works Pvt. Ltd 74209268.08

Minutes of opening of Financial Bid NIB No. 726 PMGSY-II RCIP-II

Financial bids of following Packages were opened  on Head Office MPRRDA, Bhopal on 

Dated 25 Nov 20178 from 10.30 to 17:30  hrs  .

MP-466011

MP-466032

MP-466043

MP-476037

MP476055

MP-476016

MP-026018



S.No. Package No. Name of Bidders
Bid Amount 

Quoted in INR
Remark

M/s P c yadav 111947519.90

M/s RAVI INFRABUILD PROJECTS PVT. 

LTD.
117629401.80

 M/s P c yadav 77910828.05

M/S SUNIL KUMAR MADANLAL SHARMA 83681706.27

M/s RAVI INFRABUILD PROJECTS PVT. 

LTD.
82852198.47

 M/s Pc yadav 100094967.10

M/s RAVI INFRABUILD PROJECTS PVT. 

LTD.
103700168.00

M/s NIYATI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 111105294.50

 M/s Pc yadav 27229122.64

M/s RAVI INFRABUILD PROJECTS PVT. 

LTD.
31266879.00

M/S SUNIL KUMAR MADANLAL SHARMA 30023899.63

M/s ANJAD CONSTRUCTION CO. 

PROP.OM PRAKASH KHANDELWAL
30014662.50

13 MP-05601 M/s ANV CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 221798933.60

M/S RAM RAJA CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
119824418.50

M/s Lakhanlal gupta 62628397.90

15 MP-06602 M/s Lakhanlal gupta 62628397.90

16 MP-06603 M/s Lakhanlal gupta 139820115.00

17 MP-06604 M/s Lakhanlal gupta 144296300.30

MP-026029

MP-0260310

MP-0260411

MP-0260512

MP-0660114



S.No. Package No. Name of Bidders
Bid Amount 

Quoted in INR
Remark

MS RAM RAJA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 42334574.90

M/s Lakhanlal gupta 47026734.07

M/s LUCKY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

PROP.
48478042.02

M/s SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 47668157.16

19 MP-06606
M/s JAI MAA VAISHNO CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED
79005879.86

20 MP-07601 M/S RAISINGH & COMPANY 179027883.50

21 MP-07602 M/S RAISINGH & COMPANY 182463611.20

22 MP-07603 M/S RAISINGH & COMPANY 117261798.41

M/s NAKSHATRA INFRASTRUCTURES 49595270.92

M/S RAISINGH & COMPANY 52722108.42

M/s Monghyr Cosntruction Company 50124496.19

M/s Monghyr Cosntruction Company 129616341.90

M/s RAISINGH & COMPANY 133683255.40

M/s Arcons Infratructures and 

Construction Pvt Ltd.
120933839.80

M/s OM PRAKASH KALIA 117263317.70

M/S RAISINGH & COMPANY 123344409.50

M/s Monghyr Cosntruction Company 123913791.13

MP-0760423

MP-0660518

25

MP-0760524

MP-07606



S.No. Package No. Name of Bidders
Bid Amount 

Quoted in INR
Remark

M/s OM PRAKASH KALIA 145315119.20

M/s Arcons Infratructures and 

Construction Pvt Ltd.
154187602.40

M/S RAISINGH & COMPANY 153702710.20

M/s Monghyr Cosntruction Company 154553827.60

M/s OM PRAKASH KALIA 89887888.91

M/S RAISINGH & COMPANY 93310491.24

M/s Monghyr Cosntruction Company 93851893.67

28 MP-08602 M/s Mahesh parsad chourasia 32604875.00

M/s Lakhanlal gupta 93894037.35

M/S Anuj Tiwari 84071089.53

M/s PATEL CONSTRUCTION BIAORA 

PRIVATE LIMITED
88449578.32

M/s KUSHWAH CONSTRUCTION 

COMAPNY
92853299.31

M/s  Osho Associates 114412019.40

M/s JAGDISH PRASAD BANSAL 111830519.30

M/s RAM RAJA CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
118475074.40

M/S Anuj Tiwari 112706626.60

M/s Hari Construction 128592158.50

M/S TULSIRAM AND COMPANY 117864459.50

MP-0960129

MP-0760726

MP-0760827

MP-0960230



S.No. Package No. Name of Bidders
Bid Amount 

Quoted in INR
Remark

M/s LOKENDRA SINGH DANGI THEKEDAR 26101721.86

M/S BADRI PRASAD MUDGIL 26663736.20

M/s OSHO ASSOCIATES 26247079.75

M/s RSK Contracts 94053026.10

M/s JAGDISH PRASAD BANSAL 95967330.87

M/s A.K. SHIVHARE INFRASTRUCTURE 

PVT. LTD.
95135757.25

M/s  RUNWAY INFRASTRUCTURE GUNA 94838159.85

M/s RUNWAY INFRASTRUCTURE GUNA 75558605.06

M/s RSK Contracts 77015387.73

M/s A.K. SHIVHARE INFRASTRUCTURE 

PVT. LTD.
76381761.84

34 MP-13603 M/s RUNWAY INFRASTRUCTURE GUNA 47034546.38

35 MP-13604 M/s Yuvraj Infra 39505659.36

36 MP-13605
M/s A.K. SHIVHARE INFRASTRUCTURE 

PVT. LTD.
115112538.10

M/s RAJLAXMI CONSTRUCTION 119478403.70

M/s RUNWAY INFRASTRUCTURE GUNA 129102092.00

M/s A.K. SHIVHARE INFRASTRUCTURE 

PVT. LTD.
124129677.10

38 MP-14601
M/s KUSHWAH CONSTRUCTION 

COMAPNY
109129318.30

39 MP-14602 M/s Prestigious Scors Pvt. Ltd. 95937898.28

M/s OSHO ASSOCIATES 93961530.62

M/s New R.K. construction company 97281257.95

M/s Prestigious Scors Pvt. Ltd. 94657955.65

MP-1360233

MP-1360637

MP-1460340

MP-0960331

MP-1360132



S.No. Package No. Name of Bidders
Bid Amount 

Quoted in INR
Remark

M/s New R.K. construction company 60685479.40

M/s OSHO ASSOCIATES 62046470.04

M/s Prestigious Scors Pvt. Ltd. 61847869.61

M/s VAISHNAV ASSOCIATES 34782266.52

M/s ANIL RAJ JAIN 38200374.03

M/s NITIN BARSAINYA 36911575.44

43 MP-18602 M/s ANIL RAJ JAIN 52311421.02

M/s NEELGHAN CONSTRUCTION 76156369.50

M/s PMA Associates 78781805.97

45 MP-22601 M/s P c yadav 91773473.38

M/s MANJUR HUSSAIN and SONS 83919717.87

M/s WELKIN BUILDERS INFRASTRUCTURE 

LTD.
88890993.16

M/s RAJ INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED 87160844.71

M/S RAVISHANKAR JAISWAL 117106499.30

M/S VARDHMAN GLOBAL 

INRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
130407316.90

M/S RAVISHANKAR JAISWAL 86272357.19

M/S VARDHMAN GLOBAL 

INRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
91445187.65

M/S RAVISHANKAR JAISWAL 70560271.19

M/s Abdul Aziz 81032992.40

M/S VARDHMAN GLOBAL 

INRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
70850049.70

ms manish construction co. 72194317.10

M/S S AMOLAK CONS PROP TEJINDER 

SINGH KHANUJA
96450138.02

M/s HARINDER SINGH BROCA 108950134.90

MP-2260246

MP-2360248

MP-2360349

MP-1460441

MP-1860142

47 MP-23601

MP-2360550

MP-1860444



S.No. Package No. Name of Bidders
Bid Amount 

Quoted in INR
Remark

51 MP-24601 M/S. DUDI & COMPANY 191755978.10

M/s TARUN AGRAWAL 46101215.40

M/S ROOPLAL DAULATRAM 46690242.90

M/s KRISHNA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 168769955.90

M/s ANKITA CONSTRUCTION 176138903.30

M/S NATHULAL PATIDAR 172335125.50

54 MP-26604
M/s RAJLUXMI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
70336328.42

55 MP-26605 M/s VANSHIKA CONSTRUCTIONS 74830323.14

56 MP-26601 M/S JAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 88855497.51

57 MP-26602 M/s VANSHIKA CONSTRUCTIONS 42207436.22

M/s ANIL SINGH CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
42291529.46

M/s SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 43936774.24

M/sDudi & Company 83284881.90

M/s Jagdish verma 73288310.41

M/s KRISHNA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 76012202.53

MS TULSI NARAYAN GARG 74150710.76

M/s Jagdish Verma 83194304.79

M/S. DUDI & COMPANY 91871689.27

M/s KRISHNA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 84263758.24

M/s PATEL CONSTRUCTION BIAORA 

PRIVATE LIMITED
86445305.21

MP-2760153

MP-2860358

MP-3060159

MP-2460252

MP-3060260



S.No. Package No. Name of Bidders
Bid Amount 

Quoted in INR
Remark

M/s RADHESHYAM SONDHIYA 

CONTRACTOR
48413081.61

M/s PATEL CONSTRUCTION BIAORA 

PRIVATE LIMITED
50744695.42

M/s RADHESHYAM SONDHIYA 

CONTRACTOR
47513087.19

M/s Ajay Construction Company 54077851.15

M/S KUSHALGURU CONSTRUCTION 56788297.47

M/s PRABHUNATH SINGH 43950911.56

M/S KUSHALGURU CONSTRUCTION 53370050.64

64 MP-32601 M/s ARUN CONSTRUCTION 71109231.51

65 MP-32606
M/s SHIVSHAKTI CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
96284810.96

M/s Banco Construction Pvt Ltd 101298984.20

M/s JIVENDRA SINGH 105665560.60

67 MP-33601 M/s RAJLAXMI CONSTRUCTION 213787493.70

M/s SHIV SHAKTI CONSTRUCTION 83466927.45

M/s ARUN CONSTRUCTION 86718846.83

69 MP-34603 M/S A B C ASSOCIATES 92401869.96

M/S A B C ASSOCIATES 94073809.69

M/s ARUN CONSTRUCTION 104566961.50

M/s RAJA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 107319421.00

M/s SHIVSHAKTI CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
102452164.50

M/s RAJA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 59896873.50

M/s SHIV SHAKTI CONSTRUCTION 51347931.80

M/S A B C ASSOCIATES 51457978.95

M/s ANIL SINGH CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
54232225.94

M/s Dev Constructions 53635553.57

MP-3260866

MP-3460268

MP-3460470

MP-3060562

MP-3060763

MP-3460571

MP-3060461



S.No. Package No. Name of Bidders
Bid Amount 

Quoted in INR
Remark

72 MP-34606 M/S A B C ASSOCIATES 56844387.02

M/s R. K. CONSTRUCTION 104005765.60

M/s Gurmail Singh 103115060.02

M/s MADHUR TRADERS 109402185.80

M/s Sanee Infrastructure Pvt Ltd 104084665.50

M/s APEX STRUCTURE PVT. LTD. 106362793.80

M/s Sanee Infrastructure Pvt Ltd 165606192.90

M/s RAM RAJA CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
174766872.80

M/s Sanee Infrastructure Pvt Ltd 171292495.80

M/s HIGHWAY INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED
182848922.90

M/s APEX STRUCTURE PVT. LTD. 173074731.50

M/s SHREE RAM CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
199115351.20

M/s Tirupati Build-Con (P) Ltd. 190328447.20

78 MP-38602 M/s Tirupati Build-Con (P) Ltd. 132544612.40

79 MP-38603 M/s SHRI RAM CONSTRUCTION 35130073.82

M/s SHRI RAM CONSTRUCTION 63044361.02

M/s KAUSHAL PRASAD PATEL 63566407.33

M/s A K CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 68360650.83

M/s A.K. SHIVHARE INFRASTRUCTURE 

PVT. LTD.
77268208.07

M/S OSHO ASSOCIATES 85596921.84

M/s RVM INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 83140526.10

M/s ANIL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 97608846.35

M/S SINGH BROTHERS 86520239.82

MP-3560476

MP-3860177

81

MP-3560173

MP-3560375

74 MP-35602

MP-3860480

MP-40601

MP-4060282



S.No. Package No. Name of Bidders
Bid Amount 

Quoted in INR
Remark

M/S JAGDISH PRASAD BANSAL 53611370.18

M/s A K CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 54002510.23

M/s HAKIM SINGH BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORS PVT LTD
53748647.76

M/S OSHO ASSOCIATES 123777514.40

M/s B B ASSOCIATES 129149836.10

85 MP-40606 M/s OSHO ASSOCIATES 134007763.00

M/s HAKIM SINGH BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORS PVT LTD
36132875.86

M/s RAJLAXMI CONSTRUCTION 37297531.02

M/S NP SHARMA 40780156.37

M/s GANESH PRATAP SINGH 70649015.88

M/s JIVENDRA SINGH 72565232.46

M/s KAUSHAL PRASAD PATEL 73123146.88

88 MP-37601 M/S JAGDISH PRASAD BANSAL 74806517.23

M/S TULSI NARAYAN GARG 61754601.55

M/s CMM Infraprojects Limited 63875567.90

M/S TULSI NARAYAN GARG 280254635.00

M/S LAXMI NARAYAN AGARWAL 281555273.70

M/s SORATHIA VELJI RATNA & CO 169981712.00

M/s Divine Infrastructure 187118095.40

M/s SURESH CHAND GUPTA 43797228.04

M/S SUNIL KUMAR BHAIJI 44400947.19

M/s RAKESH DIXIT THEKEDAR 49755221.05

M/s GOUR BANDHU CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
50725410.95

M/S BADRI PRASAD MUDGIL 46994886.20

MP-3760289

MP-3760390

86 MP-40607

MP-4160187

MP-4060383

MP-4060484

MP-4260191

MP-4260292



S.No. Package No. Name of Bidders
Bid Amount 

Quoted in INR
Remark

M/S Devine Infrastructure 58889952.28

M/s RAKESH DIXIT THEKEDAR 49557675.54

M/S Anuj Tiwari 48861984.40

M/S RAM RAJA CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
49745420.11

M/S RAM RAJA CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
62312209.59

M/S SUNIL KUMAR BHAIJI 68548894.31

M/s R S CONSTRUCTIONS 66833425.02

M/s GOUR BANDHU CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY
70506228.49

M/S SUNIL KUMAR BHAIJI 39106007.39

M/s MAA VAISHNO BUILDERS 39980501.78

M/s SHRI RAM CONSTRUCTION 75969313.22

M/s Tirupati Build-Con (P) Ltd. 80542763.02

M/s Dev Constructions 77882675.75

M/s Tirupati Build-Con (P) Ltd. 61631239.20

M/s Dev Constructions 57797644.75

M/s Tirupati Build-Con (P) Ltd. 90473652.88

M/s Dev Constructions 84203864.45

97 MP-44602

98 MP-44602

MP-4260393

MP-4260494

MP-4460196

MP-4260595










